
PIAA DISTRICT III GIRLS AAA

Big Spring High School

Oct. 28, 2017

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

                                                      Last updated Oct. 28, 2017 1:49 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township         67    7   13   14   15   18   29   36    19:33    0:19
  2 Dallastown Area         122    2   23   30   32   35   98  103    19:47    1:43
  3 Hershey                 177    3   24   39   46   65  122  145    20:06    2:18
  4 Chambersburg            181    1   16   37   58   69   70   81    20:02    2:42
  5 Elizabethtown Area      193    6   11   26   27  123  179  201    20:11    2:44
  6 Governor Mifflin        196    4   12   33   59   88   95  115    20:13    2:20
  7 Carlisle                200   10   19   21   63   87   94  101    20:17    2:00
  8 Hempfield               222   20   40   42   54   66   71  129    20:29    1:11
  9 Ephrata                 250    8    9   34   50  149  181  182    20:29    3:20
 10 Jp McCaskey             319    5   48   61   73  132  135  191    20:51    3:09
 11 Daniel Boone            382   47   77   83   85   90   92  121    21:13    0:54
 12 Lower Dauphin           383   51   52   60   86  134  146  174    21:12    1:45
 13 Central York            403   43   49   68   80  163  197         21:21    2:44
 14 Exeter Township         404   45   57   62  116  124  147  186    21:15    1:35
 15 Wilson                  406   28   55   78  120  125  136  175    21:14    2:10
 16 Cedar Crest             438   17   79   99  100  143  158  185    21:24    3:04
 17 Central Dauphin         446   31   72   97  118  128  133  178    21:26    2:08
 18 Warwick                 509   38   53  119  144  155  169  173    21:43    2:32
 19 Red Lion                516   22   74  114  152  154  160  198    21:44    2:56
 20 Palmyra                 522   44  109  110  111  148  195         21:49    2:13
 21 Cedar Cliff             543   41   96  104  137  165  192  211    21:57    2:50
 22 Penn Manor              618   89   91  131  141  166  184  204    22:16    1:47
 23 Red Land                628   67   93  142  156  170  208         22:18    2:24
 24 Twin Valley             640   82  113  127  157  161  180         22:20    1:53
 25 South Western           653   25  139  140  159  190              22:27    3:57
 26 Milton Hershey          674   56   84  162  183  189  207  210    22:34    3:09
 27 Mechanicsburg           690   75  108  164  167  176  212         22:38    2:20
 28 Donegal                 691   76  117  150  171  177  200  205    22:34    2:20
 29 Cumberland Valley       694   64  112  138  187  193  196  209    22:39    3:06
 30 Lampeter-Strasburg      738  105  106  153  172  202  206         22:59    3:07
 31 Conestoga Valley        761  102  126  151  188  194              22:56    2:21
 32 Dover                   807  107  130  168  199  203              23:25    3:04

Dual Meet Scores

Manheim Township       31 wins
Elizabethtown Area     29 wins
Dallastown Area        29 wins
Chambersburg           28 wins
Governor Mifflin       26 wins
Hershey                26 wins
Carlisle               26 wins
Ephrata                25 wins
Hempfield              23 wins
Jp McCaskey            22 wins
Daniel Boone           20 wins
Exeter Township        19 wins
Lower Dauphin          19 wins
Central York           19 wins
Wilson                 18 wins
Central Dauphin        16 wins
Cedar Crest            15 wins
Red Lion               13 wins
Palmyra                13 wins
Warwick                12 wins



Cedar Cliff            12 wins
Twin Valley            9 wins
Red Land               9 wins
Penn Manor             9 wins
South Western          6 wins
Mechanicsburg          6 wins
Donegal                5 wins
Cumberland Valley      4 wins
Milton Hershey         4 wins
Conestoga Valley       2 wins
Lampeter-Strasburg     1 wins
Dover                  0 wins

TEAM SCORES AT 1M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township         49    6    8    9   12   14   19   24     5:54     0:5
  2 Governor Mifflin        141    3   13   17   38   70   71   77     6:02    0:31
  3 Elizabethtown Area      165    5   10   11   32  107  190  195     6:04    0:44
  4 Dallastown Area         181    4   36   42   46   53   54   67     6:07    0:24
  5 Chambersburg            188    1   28   39   56   64   66   81     6:07    0:31
  6 Hershey                 246    2   18   62   79   85   90   98     6:11    0:39
  7 Jp McCaskey             256    7   29   41   57  122  165  167     6:12    0:46
  8 Hempfield               285   22   50   52   74   87  104  106     6:15    0:28
  9 Daniel Boone            327   43   55   75   76   78  105  109     6:18    0:13
 10 Ephrata                 337   15   16   45   89  172  179  197     6:20    1:04
 11 Carlisle                346   21   61   63  100  101  118  119     6:20    0:33
 12 Central York            357   26   34   40   83  174  185          6:22  0:1:00
 13 Exeter Township         378   37   51   73  103  114  159  177     6:22    0:28
 14 Wilson                  380   25   35   47   93  180  187          6:23    1:02
 15 Lower Dauphin           454   58   69   97   99  131  139  155     6:28    0:25
 16 South Western           479   20   82   92  121  164               6:30    0:59
 17 Central Dauphin         492   33   68  108  137  146  162  163     6:31    0:43
 18 Cedar Cliff             507   31  110  116  117  133  160  204     6:31    0:37
 19 Red Lion                524   30   84  102  152  156  184  194     6:34    0:50
 20 Cedar Crest             531   27   96  127  128  153  161  175     6:33    0:50
 21 Cumberland Valley       539   23   86  111  149  170  173  176     6:35  0:1:00
 22 Red Land                558   59   95  130  134  140  148  199     6:35    0:30
 23 Warwick                 604   44   72  154  166  168  169  189     6:41    0:48
 24 Twin Valley             624   88   91  120  147  178               6:42    0:35
 25 Penn Manor              625  112  115  123  125  150  182  183     6:40    0:16
 26 Palmyra                 632   49  143  144  145  151  191          6:42    0:39
 27 Mechanicsburg           633   80   94  129  142  188  205          6:42    0:44
 28 Milton Hershey          643   48   60  158  181  196  200  203     6:45    1:04
 29 Lampeter-Strasburg      664   65  135  136  157  171               6:45    0:44
 30 Dover                   769  124  126  132  186  201               6:55    0:49
 31 Donegal                 777  113  138  141  192  193  198  202     6:54    0:36

TEAM SCORES AT 2M
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Manheim Township         62   10   11   12   14   15   26   36    12:31     0:2
  2 Dallastown Area         124    2   22   28   35   37   78   86    12:41    1:04
  3 Chambersburg            163    1   16   29   49   68   71   76    12:47    1:35
  4 Hershey                 165    3    9   39   50   64  125  127    12:49    1:25
  5 Governor Mifflin        179    4   13   23   57   82   91   92    12:55    1:21
  6 Elizabethtown Area      185    6    8   18   32  121  193  203    12:53    1:42
  7 Hempfield               235   21   41   44   56   73   77  114    13:07    0:50
  8 Carlisle                240    5   31   33   65  106  107  108    13:07    1:37
  9 Jp McCaskey             296    7   38   52   63  136  143  182    13:16    1:54
 10 Ephrata                 305   19   20   46   67  153  172  197    13:18    2:00
 11 Daniel Boone            359   43   72   75   79   90   98  111    13:30    0:38
 12 Wilson                  375   27   61   62  103  122  151  175    13:32    1:16
 13 Central York            378   30   47   48   84  169  194         13:34    2:04
 14 Lower Dauphin           408   53   59   70   89  137  142  160    13:37    1:05
 15 Exeter Township         431   51   55   74  123  128  155  191    13:40  0:1:00
 16 Central Dauphin         458   34   81   88  117  138  139  150    13:45    1:29
 17 Cedar Crest             472   17   87  104  105  159  161  178    13:48    2:05
 18 Cedar Cliff             527   40   97  101  124  165  167  211    13:58    1:47
 19 Warwick                 537   42   45  135  157  158  166  177    13:58    1:35
 20 Red Lion                553   25   85  118  162  163  170  199    14:01    2:01
 21 Palmyra                 569   60  115  116  132  146  196         14:02    1:09
 22 Red Land                611   69   93  112  145  192  206         14:12    1:51
 23 Penn Manor              629   94   95  126  141  173  184  198    14:15    1:04
 24 South Western           641   24  133  144  152  188              14:15    2:28
 25 Twin Valley             643  100  102  129  148  164  176         14:17    0:50
 26 Milton Hershey          670   58   66  168  183  195  209  210    14:25    2:02
 27 Cumberland Valley       672   54  113  134  185  186  187  202    14:23    1:58
 28 Mechanicsburg           693   80   96  156  171  190  212         14:28    1:35



 29 Conestoga Valley        717   99  110  140  179  189              14:32    1:19
 30 Donegal                 723   83  130  149  180  181  204  208    14:32    1:26
 31 Lampeter-Strasburg      768  119  120  154  174  201  207         14:43    1:41
 32 Dover                   792  109  131  147  200  205              14:53    1:59
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Manheim Township
    7  Cassandra Wilk, Sr         19:23    6:15
   13  Ava Pasewicz, So           19:32    6:18
   14  Annabelle Lapp, So         19:32    6:18
   15  Kira Jenkins, Sr           19:36    6:19
   18  Samantha Side, Sr          19:41    6:21
   29  Chloe Kline, Fr            20:01    6:27
   36  Shannon Elias, So          20:16    6:32
Total Time = 1:37:44     Total Places = 67

2. Dallastown Area
    2  Emily Schuler, So          18:32    5:59
   23  Helen Zardus, Fr           19:54    6:25
   30  Lydia Fimmano, Sr          20:06    6:29
   32  Allison Myers, So          20:07    6:29
   35  Carly Gable, Jr            20:15    6:32
   98  Isabella Wise, Sr          21:39    6:59
  103  Sarah Groetz, Sr           21:48    7:02
Total Time = 1:38:54     Total Places = 122

3. Hershey
    3  Andie Demko, Sr            18:39    6:01
   24  Faith Mark, Jr             19:55    6:25
   39  Katie Jones, So            20:23    6:35
   46  Brooke Geyer, Sr           20:34    6:38
   65  Olivia Wilson, So          20:57    6:45
  122  Katie Ceneviva, So         22:04    7:07
  145  Grace Murray, Sr           22:41    7:19
Total Time = 1:40:28     Total Places = 177

4. Chambersburg
    1  Abby Yourkavitch, Sr       18:23    5:56
   16  Keira Whitehead, Fr        19:38    6:20
   37  Kaylee Mowery, Sr          20:17    6:32
   58  Sydney Parson, Sr          20:44    6:41
   69  Maddie Kinton, Fr          21:05    6:48
   70  Kyleena Purvis, Sr         21:06    6:48
   81  Anna Degrange, So          21:17    6:52
Total Time = 1:40:07     Total Places = 181

5. Elizabethtown Area
    6  Cat Shontz, Jr             19:22    6:15
   11  Madeline Quinn, Fr         19:28    6:16
   26  Katie Locker, So           19:58    6:26
   27  Kate Weissend, So          19:59    6:27
  123  Malayna Van Winkle, So     22:06    7:08
  179  Camile Donahue, So         23:36    7:37
  201  Brooke Nicodemus, Jr       24:54    8:02
Total Time = 1:40:53     Total Places = 193

6. Governor Mifflin
    4  Andrea Miller, Jr          19:08    6:10
   12  Jessie Taylor, Sr          19:32    6:18
   33  Kayla Clark, Sr            20:09    6:30
   59  Kira Angstadt, So          20:45    6:41
   88  Kallan Carter, Jr          21:27    6:55
   95  Olivia Hill, So            21:37    6:58
  115  Krystalyn Super, So        21:58    7:05
Total Time = 1:41:01     Total Places = 196

7. Carlisle
   10  Meg Lebo, Jr               19:27    6:16
   19  Gracen Cabral, Jr          19:43    6:22
   21  Sophia Toti, So            19:52    6:24
   63  Haily Midgley, Sr          20:54    6:44
   87  Mira Benson, Fr            21:26    6:55



   94  Gretal Shank, Fr           21:34    6:57
  101  Alyssa Dyson, Fr           21:45    7:01
Total Time = 1:41:22     Total Places = 200

8. Hempfield
   20  Siena Gates, Sr            19:48    6:23
   40  Gabriella Hollinger, Fr    20:26    6:35
   42  Ella Kielmeyer, So         20:28    6:36
   54  Bronwyn Meldrum, Jr        20:41    6:40
   66  Lily Williams, Fr          20:58    6:46
   71  Julia Campbell, Sr         21:07    6:49
  129  Hannah Graybill, Jr        22:20    7:12
Total Time = 1:42:21     Total Places = 222

9. Ephrata
    8  Mary Campbell, So          19:25    6:16
    9  Alyssa Fedorshak, Fr       19:26    6:16
   34  Sydney Morgan, Sr          20:10    6:30
   50  Nadine Eichenlaup, Sr      20:40    6:40
  149  Sierra Zimmerman, So       22:44    7:20
  181  Elizabeth Martin, Jr       23:38    7:37
  182  Kelly Cummings, Jr         23:41    7:38
Total Time = 1:42:25     Total Places = 250

10. Jp McCaskey
    5  Lianna Tirado, Sr          19:13    6:12
   48  Arielle Breuninger, Fr     20:37    6:39
   61  Isabella Fife, Sr          20:52    6:44
   73  Katie Larkin, Sr           21:09    6:49
  132  Mia Hopkins, Sr            22:22    7:13
  135  Jackie Boben, Sr           22:28    7:15
  191  Aileen Alvarado, Sr        23:58    7:44
Total Time = 1:44:13     Total Places = 319

11. Daniel Boone
   47  Vivian Kase, So            20:37    6:39
   77  Carlina Davis, So          21:14    6:51
   83  Sierra Rivera, So          21:20    6:53
   85  Abby Bulafka, So           21:22    6:53
   90  Ashley Benoit, Fr          21:31    6:56
   92  Maeve Picariello, Sr       21:32    6:57
  121  Belle Okkerse, Sr          22:02    7:06
Total Time = 1:46:04     Total Places = 382

12. Lower Dauphin
   51  Madison Marto, Sr          20:40    6:40
   52  Abigail Lennox, Fr         20:40    6:40
   60  Sydney Koons, Jr           20:50    6:43
   86  Halle Colletti, Jr         21:25    6:54
  134  Lauren Beacham, Jr         22:24    7:13
  146  Ava Pyles, Sr              22:42    7:19
  174  Kira Sarsfield, Jr         23:26    7:33
Total Time = 1:45:59     Total Places = 383

13. Central York
   43  Kendall Smith, Jr          20:29    6:36
   49  Olivia Gemma, So           20:39    6:39
   68  Bridget Palm, Sr           21:03    6:47
   80  Paige Hartman, Sr          21:17    6:52
  163  Kaylee Scheidegg, Sr       23:13    7:29
  197  Jackie Ball, Sr            24:18    7:50
Total Time = 1:46:41     Total Places = 403

14. Exeter Township
   45  Katherine Kerchner, So     20:32    6:37
   57  Isabella Karstien, So      20:44    6:41
   62  Ella Ehlert, So            20:53    6:44
  116  Marah Hoffman, Sr          21:59    7:05
  124  Sarah Smith, So            22:06    7:08
  147  Noelle Narvaez, Jr         22:43    7:20
  186  Erin Napkora, Sr           23:49    7:41
Total Time = 1:46:14     Total Places = 404

15. Wilson
   28  Talia Spillerman, So       20:00    6:27
   55  Emily Velez, So            20:42    6:40
   78  Chelsea Lewis, Sr          21:15    6:51
  120  Megan Dougherty, Jr        22:02    7:06
  125  Kate Troutman, Fr          22:10    7:09



  136  Grace Yancey, So           22:30    7:15
  175  Samantha Kauffman, Jr      23:26    7:33
Total Time = 1:46:09     Total Places = 406

16. Cedar Crest
   17  Gwyneth Young, Fr          19:38    6:20
   79  Shayla Bonzelet, So        21:15    6:51
   99  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Sr      21:41    6:59
  100  Taylor Laliberte, Sr       21:43    7:00
  143  Mia Reigert, So            22:41    7:19
  158  Brenna Chernich, Fr        23:00    7:25
  185  Hannah McCurdy, Sr         23:47    7:40
Total Time = 1:46:58     Total Places = 438

17. Central Dauphin
   31  Sydney Myers, Sr           20:06    6:29
   72  Sadie Smith, Jr            21:08    6:49
   97  Raechel Bonner, So         21:39    6:59
  118  Leah Noel, Jr              22:00    7:06
  128  Kati Shearer, Sr           22:14    7:10
  133  Olivia Acri, Fr            22:22    7:13
  178  Ashley Heck, Sr            23:34    7:36
Total Time = 1:47:07     Total Places = 446

18. Warwick
   38  Anna Martin, Fr            20:19    6:33
   53  Caitlyn Wagner, Jr         20:41    6:40
  119  Madison Leakway, Sr        22:00    7:06
  144  Deirdre White, Sr          22:41    7:19
  155  Sophia Nau, Fr             22:51    7:22
  169  Leeann Runkle, So          23:21    7:32
  173  Jaylyn Wagner, Jr          23:25    7:33
Total Time = 1:48:32     Total Places = 509

19. Red Lion
   22  Kiersten Lloyd, So         19:53    6:25
   74  Lily Hare, So              21:10    6:50
  114  Kate Gatchell, Sr          21:58    7:05
  152  Sarah Yost, Fr             22:46    7:20
  154  Victoria Mattioli, Fr      22:49    7:21
  160  Mera Daquilla, Fr          23:09    7:28
  198  Sydney Beaverson, So       24:23    7:52
Total Time = 1:48:36     Total Places = 516

20. Palmyra
   44  Sarah Hollen, Sr           20:31    6:37
  109  Emily Cowfer, Sr           21:56    7:04
  110  Claire Keck, Fr            21:56    7:04
  111  Ellie Keck, Sr             21:57    7:05
  148  Caroline Williams, Sr      22:43    7:20
  195  Jacy Carmenatty, Sr        24:08    7:47
Total Time = 1:49:03     Total Places = 522

21. Cedar Cliff
   41  Corinne Firestone, So      20:27    6:36
   96  Lauren Wilder, Fr          21:38    6:59
  104  Carly Daniels, Jr          21:51    7:03
  137  Maddie Baker, Fr           22:31    7:16
  165  Faith Herr, Fr             23:16    7:30
  192  Hailey Weidenhammer, Sr    23:59    7:44
  211  Andrea Repetz, Sr          27:18    8:48
Total Time = 1:49:43     Total Places = 543

22. Penn Manor
   89  Madison McCanna, Jr        21:31    6:56
   91  Arden Morgan, Fr           21:32    6:57
  131  Lauren Zink, Fr            22:20    7:12
  141  Andrea Funk, Sr            22:38    7:18
  166  Brianna Ulaky, Sr          23:18    7:31
  184  Becky Kramer, Fr           23:43    7:39
  204  Julianne West, Jr          25:02    8:05
Total Time = 1:51:19     Total Places = 618

23. Red Land
   67  Emily Neff, Jr             20:58    6:46
   93  Kayla Momose, So           21:33    6:57
  142  Abby Caron, So             22:40    7:18
  156  Delaney Cutter, Jr         22:57    7:24
  170  Amanda Kauffman, Fr        23:21    7:32



  208  Sara Cook, So              26:03    8:24
Total Time = 1:51:29     Total Places = 628

24. Twin Valley
   82  Morgan Chmielenski, So     21:18    6:52
  113  Gina Mattera, Jr           21:57    7:05
  127  Emily Brooks, Fr           22:14    7:10
  157  Madison Hughes, Jr         22:57    7:24
  161  Sarah Mathewson, Jr        23:11    7:28
  180  Morgan Marquart, So        23:37    7:37
Total Time = 1:51:37     Total Places = 640

25. South Western
   25  Sarah Forry, Jr            19:57    6:26
  139  Madison Wisensale, Jr      22:38    7:18
  140  Alyssa Bentzel, So         22:38    7:18
  159  Emily Newton, Sr           23:04    7:26
  190  Emily Frock, Fr            23:54    7:42
Total Time = 1:52:11     Total Places = 653

26. Milton Hershey
   56  Sarah Rose, Jr             20:42    6:41
   84  Tatyanna Gibson, So        21:21    6:53
  162  Miranda Stevens, Sr        23:11    7:29
  183  Emily Pinchott, Sr         23:41    7:38
  189  Cielo Dejesus, Sr          23:51    7:42
  207  Veronica Charyton, Jr      25:35    8:15
  210  Victoria Dunn, Fr          27:09    8:45
Total Time = 1:52:46     Total Places = 674

27. Mechanicsburg
   75  Kelsi Piefer, Jr           21:11    6:50
  108  Molly Snyder, So           21:55    7:04
  164  Hannah Sohn, Jr            23:13    7:29
  167  Juliette Safer, Fr         23:18    7:31
  176  Sadie Hostler, Fr          23:31    7:35
  212  Susanna Gaither, Jr        28:24    9:10
Total Time = 1:53:08     Total Places = 690

28. Donegal
   76  Rachel Fernald, Fr         21:11    6:50
  117  Amanda Fry, Fr             22:00    7:06
  150  Ella Debruin, So           22:45    7:20
  171  Kimberlyn Ebersole, So     23:21    7:32
  177  Anna Hawbaker, Sr          23:31    7:35
  200  Myra Naqvi, Fr             24:49    8:00
  205  Megan Meyers, So           25:11    8:07
Total Time = 1:52:48     Total Places = 691

29. Cumberland Valley
   64  Brianna Wagner, Fr         20:55    6:45
  112  Ella Dixson, Sr            21:57    7:05
  138  Lacey Higgins, So          22:33    7:16
  187  Amanda Myers, So           23:49    7:41
  193  Emily Barnes, Sr           24:00    7:44
  196  Chloe Donovan, So          24:11    7:48
  209  Emma Coburn, Jr            26:39    8:36
Total Time = 1:53:14     Total Places = 694

30. Lampeter-Strasburg
  105  Kelsey Kimmel, Jr          21:51    7:03
  106  Sarah Capoferri, Jr        21:55    7:04
  153  Olivia Gard, Sr            22:47    7:21
  172  Micah Gordley, So          23:24    7:33
  202  Colleen Gilbert, So        24:58    8:03
  206  Kyla Drouillard, Jr        25:17    8:09
Total Time = 1:54:55     Total Places = 738

31. Conestoga Valley
  102  Alexandra Slingluff, Jr    21:45    7:01
  126  Emily Castronova, Fr       22:11    7:09
  151  Katherine Fowler, Sr       22:45    7:20
  188  Kate Kmieczak, Fr          23:49    7:41
  194  Kate Snader, Jr            24:06    7:46
Total Time = 1:54:36     Total Places = 761

32. Dover
  107  Madison Schmaltz, Jr       21:55    7:04
  130  Kaylee Renfrew, So         22:20    7:12



  168  Ashley Goebeler, So        23:18    7:31
  199  Riley Lawton, So           24:30    7:54
  203  Emily Hogan, So            24:59    8:03
Total Time = 1:57:02     Total Places = 807
        TEAM                                   1M                2M         FINISH    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER            PLACE    TIME     PLACE    TIME       TIME     PACE           TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Abby Yourkavitch, Sr           1     5:47        1    11:50     18:23    5:56  Chambersburg         
    2     2  Emily Schuler, So              4     5:50        2    11:55     18:32    5:59  Dallastown Area      

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    3     3  Andie Demko, Sr                2     5:47        3    11:59     18:39    6:01  Hershey              
    4     4  Andrea Miller, Jr              3     5:48        4    12:20     19:08    6:10  Governor Mifflin     
    5        Jamie Zamrin, Sr               7     5:52        5    12:20     19:11    6:11  Cocalico             
    6     5  Lianna Tirado, Sr              8     5:53        8    12:24     19:13    6:12  Jp McCaskey          
    7        McKenna Krebs, Jr             21     5:59       16    12:31     19:20    6:14  Central Dauphin East 
    8     6  Cat Shontz, Jr                11     5:53        9    12:25     19:22    6:15  Elizabethtown Area   
    9     7  Cassandra Wilk, Sr            10     5:53       11    12:30     19:23    6:15  Manheim Township     
   10        Margaret Carroll, Fr          17     5:58       18    12:33     19:24    6:15  Northeastern York    
   11     8  Mary Campbell, So             18     5:58       22    12:38     19:25    6:16  Ephrata              
   12     9  Alyssa Fedorshak, Fr          19     5:58       23    12:38     19:26    6:16  Ephrata              
   13    10  Meg Lebo, Jr                  25     6:00        6    12:23     19:27    6:16  Carlisle             
   14    11  Madeline Quinn, Fr            12     5:54        7    12:24     19:28    6:16  Elizabethtown Area   
   15    12  Jessie Taylor, Sr             14     5:55       14    12:31     19:32    6:18  Governor Mifflin     
   16    13  Ava Pasewicz, So               9     5:53       12    12:31     19:32    6:18  Manheim Township     
   17    14  Annabelle Lapp, So            15     5:56       17    12:32     19:32    6:18  Manheim Township     
   18    15  Kira Jenkins, Sr              13     5:54       15    12:31     19:36    6:19  Manheim Township     
   19    16  Keira Whitehead, Fr           32     6:03       19    12:36     19:38    6:20  Chambersburg         
   20    17  Gwyneth Young, Fr             31     6:02       20    12:36     19:38    6:20  Cedar Crest          
   21    18  Samantha Side, Sr              6     5:52       13    12:31     19:41    6:21  Manheim Township     
   22    19  Gracen Cabral, Jr             68     6:18       34    12:52     19:43    6:22  Carlisle             
   23    20  Siena Gates, Sr               26     6:00       24    12:40     19:48    6:23  Hempfield            
   24    21  Sophia Toti, So               66     6:17       36    12:53     19:52    6:24  Carlisle             
   25    22  Kiersten Lloyd, So            34     6:04       28    12:45     19:53    6:25  Red Lion             
   26    23  Helen Zardus, Fr              57     6:13       31    12:50     19:54    6:25  Dallastown Area      
   27    24  Faith Mark, Jr                22     5:59       10    12:28     19:55    6:25  Hershey              
   28    25  Sarah Forry, Jr               24     5:59       27    12:45     19:57    6:26  South Western        
   29    26  Katie Locker, So               5     5:51       21    12:37     19:58    6:26  Elizabethtown Area   
   30    27  Kate Weissend, So             36     6:05       35    12:53     19:59    6:27  Elizabethtown Area   
   31    28  Talia Spillerman, So          29     6:02       30    12:50     20:00    6:27  Wilson               
   32    29  Chloe Kline, Fr               23     5:59       29    12:47     20:01    6:27  Manheim Township     
   33    30  Lydia Fimmano, Sr             46     6:10       39    12:55     20:06    6:29  Dallastown Area      
   34    31  Sydney Myers, Sr              37     6:07       38    12:54     20:06    6:29  Central Dauphin      
   35    32  Allison Myers, So             40     6:08       25    12:43     20:07    6:29  Dallastown Area      
   36    33  Kayla Clark, Sr               20     5:58       26    12:44     20:09    6:30  Governor Mifflin     
   37    34  Sydney Morgan, Sr             49     6:11       51    13:08     20:10    6:30  Ephrata              
   38        Maddie Warrender, Sr          16     5:57       37    12:53     20:12    6:31  Northeastern York    
   39    35  Carly Gable, Jr               50     6:11       41    12:58     20:15    6:32  Dallastown Area      
   40    36  Shannon Elias, So             28     6:01       40    12:57     20:16    6:32  Manheim Township     
   41    37  Kaylee Mowery, Sr             43     6:09       32    12:50     20:17    6:32  Chambersburg         
   42    38  Anna Martin, Fr               78     6:20       50    13:07     20:19    6:33  Warwick              
   43    39  Katie Jones, So               67     6:18       43    12:59     20:23    6:35  Hershey              
   44    40  Gabriella Hollinger, Fr       56     6:13       46    13:01     20:26    6:35  Hempfield            
   45    41  Corinne Firestone, So         35     6:05       45    13:00     20:27    6:36  Cedar Cliff          
   46    42  Ella Kielmeyer, So            54     6:13       49    13:07     20:28    6:36  Hempfield            
   47    43  Kendall Smith, Jr             30     6:02       33    12:51     20:29    6:36  Central York         
   48    44  Sarah Hollen, Sr              53     6:12       65    13:20     20:31    6:37  Palmyra              
   49    45  Katherine Kerchner, So        41     6:08       56    13:13     20:32    6:37  Exeter Township      
   50    46  Brooke Geyer, Sr              86     6:23       55    13:13     20:34    6:38  Hershey              
   51    47  Vivian Kase, So               47     6:10       48    13:06     20:37    6:39  Daniel Boone         
   52    48  Arielle Breuninger, Fr        33     6:03       42    12:59     20:37    6:39  Jp McCaskey          
   53    49  Olivia Gemma, So              44     6:09       53    13:11     20:39    6:39  Central York         
   54    50  Nadine Eichenlaup, Sr         96     6:28       72    13:25     20:40    6:40  Ephrata              
   55    51  Madison Marto, Sr             62     6:16       58    13:14     20:40    6:40  Lower Dauphin        
   56    52  Abigail Lennox, Fr           104     6:31       75    13:26     20:40    6:40  Lower Dauphin        
   57    53  Caitlyn Wagner, Jr            48     6:11       47    13:05     20:41    6:40  Warwick              
   58    54  Bronwyn Meldrum, Jr          113     6:33       79    13:29     20:41    6:40  Hempfield            
   59    55  Emily Velez, So                0                66    13:22     20:42    6:40  Wilson               
   60    56  Sarah Rose, Jr                52     6:12       71    13:25     20:42    6:41  Milton Hershey       
   61    57  Isabella Karstien, So         55     6:13       60    13:16     20:44    6:41  Exeter Township      
   62    58  Sydney Parson, Sr             60     6:15       54    13:12     20:44    6:41  Chambersburg         
   63    59  Kira Angstadt, So             42     6:08       62    13:17     20:45    6:41  Governor Mifflin     
   64    60  Sydney Koons, Jr              74     6:19       64    13:20     20:50    6:43  Lower Dauphin        
   65    61  Isabella Fife, Sr             45     6:10       57    13:13     20:52    6:44  Jp McCaskey          
   66    62  Ella Ehlert, So               79     6:20       80    13:30     20:53    6:44  Exeter Township      



   67    63  Haily Midgley, Sr            108     6:32       70    13:25     20:54    6:44  Carlisle             
   68    64  Brianna Wagner, Fr            27     6:00       59    13:14     20:55    6:45  Cumberland Valley    
   69    65  Olivia Wilson, So             97     6:28       69    13:24     20:57    6:45  Hershey              
   70    66  Lily Williams, Fr             80     6:20       61    13:17     20:58    6:46  Hempfield            
   71    67  Emily Neff, Jr                63     6:16       74    13:26     20:58    6:46  Red Land             
   72    68  Bridget Palm, Sr              38     6:07       52    13:10     21:03    6:47  Central York         
   73    69  Maddie Kinton, Fr             69     6:18       82    13:32     21:05    6:48  Chambersburg         
   74    70  Kyleena Purvis, Sr            88     6:24       73    13:25     21:06    6:48  Chambersburg         
   75    71  Julia Campbell, Sr            94     6:27       83    13:35     21:07    6:49  Hempfield            
   76    72  Sadie Smith, Jr              118     6:34       94    13:42     21:08    6:49  Central Dauphin      
   77    73  Katie Larkin, Sr              61     6:16       68    13:23     21:09    6:49  Jp McCaskey          
   78    74  Lily Hare, So                 91     6:26       91    13:41     21:10    6:50  Red Lion             
   79    75  Kelsi Piefer, Jr              87     6:23       86    13:39     21:11    6:50  Mechanicsburg        
   80    76  Rachel Fernald, Fr           123     6:35       89    13:41     21:11    6:50  Donegal              
   81    77  Carlina Davis, So             59     6:15       78    13:29     21:14    6:51  Daniel Boone         
   82    78  Chelsea Lewis, Sr             39     6:08       67    13:22     21:15    6:51  Wilson               
   83    79  Shayla Bonzelet, So          103     6:30       93    13:42     21:15    6:51  Cedar Crest          
   84        Hannah Sweda, So             111     6:33      101    13:51     21:16    6:51  Solanco              
   85    80  Paige Hartman, Sr             90     6:26       90    13:41     21:17    6:52  Central York         
   86    81  Anna Degrange, So             71     6:18       77    13:28     21:17    6:52  Chambersburg         
   87    82  Morgan Chmielenski, So        95     6:28      108    13:56     21:18    6:52  Twin Valley          
   88        Julia Atkins, Sr              65     6:17       76    13:27     21:20    6:53  York Tech            
   89    83  Sierra Rivera, So             85     6:23       85    13:39     21:20    6:53  Daniel Boone         
   90    84  Tatyanna Gibson, So           64     6:17       63    13:19     21:21    6:53  Milton Hershey       
   91    85  Abby Bulafka, So              82     6:21       96    13:43     21:22    6:53  Daniel Boone         
   92    86  Halle Colletti, Jr           106     6:31       95    13:42     21:25    6:54  Lower Dauphin        
   93    87  Mira Benson, Fr              131     6:37      116    14:00     21:26    6:55  Carlisle             
   94        Aliana Rodriguez, So          81     6:21       98    13:48     21:27    6:55  Reading              
   95    88  Kallan Carter, Jr             77     6:19       97    13:46     21:27    6:55  Governor Mifflin     
   96    89  Madison McCanna, Jr          125     6:36      103    13:52     21:31    6:56  Penn Manor           
   97    90  Ashley Benoit, Fr             83     6:21       81    13:32     21:31    6:56  Daniel Boone         
   98    91  Arden Morgan, Fr             122     6:35      102    13:52     21:32    6:57  Penn Manor           
   99    92  Maeve Picariello, Sr         114     6:33      106    13:55     21:32    6:57  Daniel Boone         
  100    93  Kayla Momose, So             146     6:42      100    13:48     21:33    6:57  Red Land             
  101    94  Gretal Shank, Fr             107     6:32      114    13:59     21:34    6:57  Carlisle             
  102    95  Olivia Hill, So               84     6:22       99    13:48     21:37    6:58  Governor Mifflin     
  103    96  Lauren Wilder, Fr            127     6:36      105    13:54     21:38    6:59  Cedar Cliff          
  104    97  Raechel Bonner, So           149     6:45      126    14:03     21:39    6:59  Central Dauphin      
  105    98  Isabella Wise, Sr             72     6:19       92    13:41     21:39    6:59  Dallastown Area      
  106    99  Elizabeth Nazeeri, Sr        139     6:40      112    13:58     21:41    6:59  Cedar Crest          
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  107   100  Taylor Laliberte, Sr         140     6:40      113    13:59     21:43    7:00  Cedar Crest          
  108   101  Alyssa Dyson, Fr             130     6:37      115    13:59     21:45    7:01  Carlisle             
  109   102  Alexandra Slingluff, Jr      112     6:33      107    13:55     21:45    7:01  Conestoga Valley     
  110   103  Sarah Groetz, Sr              58     6:14       84    13:36     21:48    7:02  Dallastown Area      
  111   104  Carly Daniels, Jr            120     6:35      109    13:56     21:51    7:03  Cedar Cliff          
  112   105  Kelsey Kimmel, Jr            148     6:44      129    14:05     21:51    7:03  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  113        Victoria Richter, Jr         156     6:48      134    14:10     21:52    7:03  New Oxford           
  114   106  Sarah Capoferri, Jr          147     6:44      128    14:05     21:55    7:04  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  115   107  Madison Schmaltz, Jr         136     6:39      117    14:00     21:55    7:04  Dover                
  116   108  Molly Snyder, So             101     6:29      104    13:53     21:55    7:04  Mechanicsburg        
  117   109  Emily Cowfer, Sr             166     6:51      143    14:15     21:56    7:04  Palmyra              
  118   110  Claire Keck, Fr              158     6:49      125    14:03     21:56    7:04  Palmyra              
  119   111  Ellie Keck, Sr               157     6:48      124    14:03     21:57    7:05  Palmyra              
  120   112  Ella Dixson, Sr               93     6:27      122    14:01     21:57    7:05  Cumberland Valley    
  121   113  Gina Mattera, Jr              98     6:28      110    13:57     21:57    7:05  Twin Valley          
  122   114  Kate Gatchell, Sr            109     6:32      127    14:04     21:58    7:05  Red Lion             
  123   115  Krystalyn Super, So           75     6:19       88    13:40     21:58    7:05  Governor Mifflin     
  124   116  Marah Hoffman, Sr            124     6:35      132    14:06     21:59    7:05  Exeter Township      
  125   117  Amanda Fry, Fr               153     6:46      141    14:14     22:00    7:06  Donegal              
  126   118  Leah Noel, Jr                181     6:57      151    14:22     22:00    7:06  Central Dauphin      
  127   119  Madison Leakway, Sr          171     6:53      147    14:17     22:00    7:06  Warwick              
  128        Christina Voltz, Fr          129     6:37      121    14:01     22:02    7:06  Central Dauphin East 
  129   120  Megan Dougherty, Jr           51     6:12      111    13:57     22:02    7:06  Wilson               
  130   121  Belle Okkerse, Sr            119     6:34      119    14:00     22:02    7:06  Daniel Boone         
  131   122  Katie Ceneviva, So           105     6:31      136    14:11     22:04    7:07  Hershey              
  132   123  Malayna Van Winkle, So       117     6:34      130    14:05     22:06    7:08  Elizabethtown Area   
  133   124  Sarah Smith, So              110     6:32      139    14:12     22:06    7:08  Exeter Township      
  134   125  Kate Troutman, Fr            100     6:29      131    14:06     22:10    7:09  Wilson               
  135   126  Emily Castronova, Fr         115     6:34      118    14:00     22:11    7:09  Conestoga Valley     
  136        Aubree Roop, Jr              126     6:36      133    14:09     22:13    7:10  Solanco              
  137   127  Emily Brooks, Fr             161     6:50      140    14:13     22:14    7:10  Twin Valley          
  138   128  Kati Shearer, Sr             160     6:50      150    14:22     22:14    7:10  Central Dauphin      
  139        Cloe Martin, Fr              154     6:47      146    14:16     22:17    7:11  Garden Spot          
  140   129  Hannah Graybill, Jr          116     6:34      123    14:02     22:20    7:12  Hempfield            
  141   130  Kaylee Renfrew, So           138     6:39      142    14:14     22:20    7:12  Dover                
  142   131  Lauren Zink, Fr              135     6:38      137    14:11     22:20    7:12  Penn Manor           



  143   132  Mia Hopkins, Sr              183     6:58      155    14:25     22:22    7:13  Jp McCaskey          
  144   133  Olivia Acri, Fr               73     6:19       87    13:40     22:22    7:13  Central Dauphin      
  145   134  Lauren Beacham, Jr           172     6:53      149    14:19     22:24    7:13  Lower Dauphin        
  146   135  Jackie Boben, Sr             134     6:38      148    14:17     22:28    7:15  Jp McCaskey          
  147   136  Grace Yancey, So             200     7:04      163    14:34     22:30    7:15  Wilson               
  148   137  Maddie Baker, Fr             128     6:36      135    14:10     22:31    7:16  Cedar Cliff          
  149   138  Lacey Higgins, So            121     6:35      145    14:16     22:33    7:16  Cumberland Valley    
  150   139  Madison Wisensale, Jr         99     6:29      144    14:15     22:38    7:18  South Western        
  151   140  Alyssa Bentzel, So            89     6:24      156    14:26     22:38    7:18  South Western        
  152   141  Andrea Funk, Sr              137     6:39      153    14:24     22:38    7:18  Penn Manor           
  153   142  Abby Caron, So               102     6:30      120    14:00     22:40    7:18  Red Land             
  154   143  Mia Reigert, So              169     6:52      173    14:41     22:41    7:19  Cedar Crest          
  155   144  Deirdre White, Sr            184     6:58      171    14:40     22:41    7:19  Warwick              
  156   145  Grace Murray, Sr              92     6:26      138    14:12     22:41    7:19  Hershey              
  157   146  Ava Pyles, Sr                143     6:41      154    14:25     22:42    7:19  Lower Dauphin        
  158   147  Noelle Narvaez, Jr           176     6:55      169    14:38     22:43    7:20  Exeter Township      
  159   148  Caroline Williams, Sr        159     6:49      158    14:28     22:43    7:20  Palmyra              
  160   149  Sierra Zimmerman, So         192     7:01      166    14:37     22:44    7:20  Ephrata              
  161   150  Ella Debruin, So             150     6:45      161    14:31     22:45    7:20  Donegal              
  162   151  Katherine Fowler, Sr           0               152    14:24     22:45    7:20  Conestoga Valley     
  163   152  Sarah Yost, Fr               221     7:11      184    14:55     22:46    7:20  Red Lion             
  164   153  Olivia Gard, Sr              174     6:54      167    14:38     22:47    7:21  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  165   154  Victoria Mattioli, Fr        173     6:53      177    14:46     22:49    7:21  Red Lion             
  166        Virginia Cooley, Jr          167     6:52      165    14:37     22:50    7:22  Waynesboro           
  167   155  Sophia Nau, Fr               187     6:59      172    14:40     22:51    7:22  Warwick              
  168        Sarah Pfisterer, So          164     6:51      168    14:38     22:56    7:24  New Oxford           
  169   156  Delaney Cutter, Jr           152     6:46      157    14:27     22:57    7:24  Red Land             
  170   157  Madison Hughes, Jr           132     6:38      160    14:30     22:57    7:24  Twin Valley          
  171   158  Brenna Chernich, Fr          178     6:56      175    14:45     23:00    7:25  Cedar Crest          
  172   159  Emily Newton, Sr             133     6:38      164    14:37     23:04    7:26  South Western        
  173   160  Mera Daquilla, Fr            168     6:52      176    14:45     23:09    7:28  Red Lion             
  174   161  Sarah Mathewson, Jr            0               178    14:46     23:11    7:28  Twin Valley          
  175   162  Miranda Stevens, Sr          175     6:55      182    14:53     23:11    7:29  Milton Hershey       
  176   163  Kaylee Scheidegg, Sr         194     7:02      183    14:54     23:13    7:29  Central York         
  177   164  Hannah Sohn, Jr              141     6:40      170    14:38     23:13    7:29  Mechanicsburg        
  178   165  Faith Herr, Fr               177     6:55      179    14:47     23:16    7:30  Cedar Cliff          
  179   166  Brianna Ulaky, Sr            202     7:05      202    15:07     23:18    7:31  Penn Manor           
  180   167  Juliette Safer, Fr           211     7:07      209    15:14     23:18    7:31  Mechanicsburg        
  181   168  Ashley Goebeler, So          144     6:41      159    14:30     23:18    7:31  Dover                
  182        Becca Rissler, Jr            190     7:01      193    15:00     23:20    7:31  Garden Spot          
  183   169  Leeann Runkle, So            212     7:08      195    15:01     23:21    7:32  Warwick              
  184   170  Amanda Kauffman, Fr          226     7:20      211    15:16     23:21    7:32  Red Land             
  185   171  Kimberlyn Ebersole, So       220     7:10      198    15:05     23:21    7:32  Donegal              
  186        Hannah Minnich, So           218     7:10      190    14:58     23:22    7:32  Waynesboro           
  187   172  Micah Gordley, So              0               191    14:59     23:24    7:33  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  188   173  Jaylyn Wagner, Jr            188     6:59      180    14:49     23:25    7:33  Warwick              
  189   174  Kira Sarsfield, Jr           151     6:46      174    14:43     23:26    7:33  Lower Dauphin        
  190   175  Samantha Kauffman, Jr        210     7:07      192    15:00     23:26    7:33  Wilson               
  191   176  Sadie Hostler, Fr            155     6:47      185    14:55     23:31    7:35  Mechanicsburg        
  192   177  Anna Hawbaker, Sr            219     7:10      199    15:06     23:31    7:35  Donegal              
  193        Amanda Coblentz, Fr          204     7:05      189    14:57     23:32    7:35  Garden Spot          
  194   178  Ashley Heck, Sr              180     6:56      162    14:32     23:34    7:36  Central Dauphin      
  195        Katie Gardner, So            186     6:59      187    14:56     23:35    7:36  Spring Grove         
  196   179  Camile Donahue, So           214     7:09      212    15:16     23:36    7:37  Elizabethtown Area   
  197   180  Morgan Marquart, So          198     7:02      194    15:01     23:37    7:37  Twin Valley          
  198   181  Elizabeth Martin, Jr         199     7:03      186    14:55     23:38    7:37  Ephrata              
  199   182  Kelly Cummings, Jr           224     7:16      217    15:25     23:41    7:38  Ephrata              
  200   183  Emily Pinchott, Sr           223     7:15      215    15:21     23:41    7:38  Milton Hershey       
  201   184  Becky Kramer, Fr             165     6:51      188    14:56     23:43    7:39  Penn Manor           
  202   185  Hannah McCurdy, Sr           195     7:02      196    15:02     23:47    7:40  Cedar Crest          
  203   186  Erin Napkora, Sr             197     7:02      210    15:15     23:49    7:41  Exeter Township      
  204   187  Amanda Myers, So             189     7:00      203    15:12     23:49    7:41  Cumberland Valley    
  205   188  Kate Kmieczak, Fr            213     7:09      208    15:14     23:49    7:41  Conestoga Valley     
  206   189  Cielo Dejesus, Sr            201     7:04      201    15:06     23:51    7:42  Milton Hershey       
  207   190  Emily Frock, Fr              182     6:58      206    15:12     23:54    7:42  South Western        
  208   191  Aileen Alvarado, Sr          185     6:59      200    15:06     23:58    7:44  Jp McCaskey          
  209   192  Hailey Weidenhammer, Sr      145     6:42      181    14:49     23:59    7:44  Cedar Cliff          
  210   193  Emily Barnes, Sr             193     7:01      205    15:12     24:00    7:44  Cumberland Valley    
  211        Rose Rush, Jr                179     6:56      207    15:13     24:01    7:45  Northeastern York    
  212        Hannah Ito, Jr               206     7:06      213    15:17     24:03    7:45  Waynesboro           
  213   194  Kate Snader, Jr              170     6:52      197    15:03     24:06    7:46  Conestoga Valley     
  214   195  Jacy Carmenatty, Sr          216     7:09      216    15:22     24:08    7:47  Palmyra              
  215   196  Chloe Donovan, So            163     6:51      204    15:12     24:11    7:48  Cumberland Valley    
  216   197  Jackie Ball, Sr              207     7:06      214    15:19     24:18    7:50  Central York         
  217   198  Sydney Beaverson, So         205     7:06      219    15:30     24:23    7:52  Red Lion             
  218   199  Riley Lawton, So             228     7:28      228    15:59     24:30    7:54  Dover                
  219        Ashlyn Beck, Jr              217     7:10      223    15:44     24:35    7:56  Waynesboro           
  220        Micaela Bradley, Jr          209     7:06      222    15:42     24:44    7:59  Northeastern York    
  221        Morgan Lint, So              215     7:09      220    15:40     24:46    7:59  Spring Grove         



Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

  222   200  Myra Naqvi, Fr               225     7:16      227    15:55     24:49    8:00  Donegal              
  223   201  Brooke Nicodemus, Jr         222     7:14      226    15:55     24:54    8:02  Elizabethtown Area   
  224   202  Colleen Gilbert, So           70     6:18      230    16:00     24:58    8:03  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  225   203  Emily Hogan, So              208     7:06      221    15:42     24:59    8:03  Dover                
  226   204  Julianne West, Jr            203     7:05      218    15:26     25:02    8:05  Penn Manor           
  227   205  Megan Meyers, So             229     7:30      231    16:07     25:11    8:07  Donegal              
  228   206  Kyla Drouillard, Jr          191     7:01      224    15:46     25:17    8:09  Lampeter-Strasburg   
  229   207  Veronica Charyton, Jr        227     7:27      232    16:21     25:35    8:15  Milton Hershey       
  230   208  Sara Cook, So                162     6:50      229    16:00     26:03    8:24  Red Land             
  231   209  Emma Coburn, Jr              196     7:02      225    15:51     26:39    8:36  Cumberland Valley    
  232   210  Victoria Dunn, Fr            230     7:37      233    17:02     27:09    8:45  Milton Hershey       
  233   211  Andrea Repetz, Sr            231     7:55      234    17:28     27:18    8:48  Cedar Cliff          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

  234   212  Susanna Gaither, Jr          232     7:56      235    17:50     28:24    9:10  Mechanicsburg        
46 finishers among Women Under 2
66 finishers among Women 2 - 2
55 finishers among Women 3 - 3
67 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
234 female finishers
234 total finishers
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